REV. - MS
GENERAL NOTES
INDEX OF SHEETS
DESCRIPTIONSHEET NO.
1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX, GENERAL NOTES, HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3-4 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0013
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
20% STATE
80% FED
70600350 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE (NON- EACH 2 2
REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3
78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  4" FOOT 604 604
Z0001899 JACK AND REMOVE EXISTING BEARINGS EACH 12 12
Z0012110 BRIDGE DECK FLY ASH OR GGBF SLAG CONCRETE SQ YD 845 845
OVERLAY, 2 1/4"
Z0012142 BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 2 1/4" SQ YD 845 845
Z0012754 STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE (DEPTH EQUAL TO SQ FT 74 74
OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES)
Z0016001 DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE I) SQ YD 6 6
Z0016002 DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE II) SQ YD 62 62
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
3'5' 3' 5'
EXISTING PCC PAVEMENT 10"
EXISTING SUB-BASE 4"
TYPICAL SECTION
SUPERPAVE, MIX D N90 (1•")
EXISTING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE
SUPERPAVE IL-9.5 N90 ( 1")
EXISTING LEVELING BINDER MACHINE METHOD
STA 1225+65.83 TO STA 1228+34.17 (BRIDGE OMISSION)
STA 1228+34.17 TO STA 1231+40.66
STA 1222+49.16 TO STA 1225+65.83
12' 12'
EXISTING BITUMINOUS SHOULDER, 5•"
1.5 %
EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B 6"
CL
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
327 CLAY 19 5
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
D7 BRIDGE REPAIRS 2020-1
CONTRACT NO. 74874
SCALE:
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 150.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 4/8/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-